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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

1336
5075

W1322977
255 SEK

Audi A6 / S6, A6 E-Tron -96
Washer tank rear hatch 

AUDI A6 AVANT 1,8 1,8 20V 5 VXL MAN 5DR CBI BENSIN
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

-
A

4313
5075

W1320186
255 SEK

Subaru Forester -05
Washer tank rear hatch 

SUBARU FORESTER 2,5 MANUELL 5DR SUV BENSIN
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

19.012
A

3341
5075

W1248718
127 SEK

Mercedes E-Class 96->> -97
Washer tank rear hatch 

MERCEDES-BENZ  E280 M104.945 A 4DR SED BENSIN
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

-
A

2890
5075

W641766
178 SEK

Isuzu Trooper -01
Washer tank rear hatch 

3,0TD AUTOMAT 4WD 4DR SUV DIESEL
MITSUBA MED PUMP

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

16.721
A

1335
5075

W496524
150 SEK

Audi 100, S4, 91-94 -92
Washer tank rear hatch 

2,0 5VXL. 5DR CBI BENSIN
BAGAGE,EJ PUMP

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

32.623
A

3486
5075

W300101
175 SEK

Mitsubishi Pajero -92
Washer tank rear hatch 

6G72 V5MTI 4875 5DR CBI BENSIN
SKA SITTA I BAKL.

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

20.789
A


